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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lAST.I

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-WB-1-57-25508
Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-57-25508
Created: 26Jan24

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 26Jan24

Vendor
Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ship To

Reference
Re: Lot 57 Phase 1
Model: 27-2543 CRN C THE JADE

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Site: Williamsburg Green

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

OPENING FOR BEVERAGE FRIDGE SEE
SKETCH # 5 SEE SPEC - -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD-3/4 X 5 IN RED OAK PEARL OR
UVF SCULPTED NSS CHARACTER-OPT.
KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - CABINETRY-Raise
Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics

$235.00

$235.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY - OPT.BUILT IN
CABINET (SEE SEPARATE CHARGE ON
COOKTOP CUTOUT) - VIKING - UPG - DRYWAL-
Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-
delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING-
Notify

$1,725.00

$1,725.00

1.00

0704

TO BE INSTALL BESIDE THE FRIDGE SEE
SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-BO7-ADDITIONAL
KITCHEN TOP DRAWER (PER DRAWER) VIKING

$90.00

$90.00

2.00

0704

EACH TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE THE COOK
TOP SEE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-
B10-KITCHEN POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS
(WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT
TO FLOOR PLAN) VIKING -

$420.00

$840.00

1.00

0704

TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE THE SINK SEE
SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY-B18-PER UNIT
60CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET
WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE
([4] BINS TOTAL, INCLUDING [2] 35L)
(AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 60CM WIDE CABINET)
VIKING -

$690.00

$690.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE
LIGHTING) -UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen
valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline
strip light)

$345.00

$345.00




2.00 0704 SEE SKETCH # 6 AND 7 - CABINETRY- $90.00 $180.00
D13-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER
(PER DRAWER) (METABOX STANDARD LEVELS
1-7, SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD
LEVELS 8-13) VIKING -
Total: $4,105.00
Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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