

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-WB-1-57-25508 Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-57-25508

Created: 26Jan24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 26Jan24

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To**

Reference

Re: Lot 57 Phase 1

Model: 27-2543 CRN C THE JADE

Site: Williamsburg Green

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	OPENING FOR BEVERAGE FRIDGE SEE SKETCH # 5 SEE SPEC	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD-3/4 X 5 IN RED OAK PEARL OR UVF SCULPTED NSS CHARACTER-OPT. KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics	\$235.00	\$235.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY - OPT.BUILT IN CABINET (SEE SEPARATE CHARGE ON COOKTOP CUTOUT) - VIKING - UPG - DRYWAL- Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE- delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING- Notify	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
1.00	0704	TO BE INSTALL BESIDE THE FRIDGE SEE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-B07-ADDITIONAL KITCHEN TOP DRAWER (PER DRAWER) VIKING -	\$90.00	\$90.00
2.00	0704	EACH TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE THE COOK TOP SEE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY- B10-KITCHEN POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN) VIKING -	\$420.00	\$840.00
1.00	0704	TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE THE SINK SEE SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY-B18-PER UNIT 60CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([4] BINS TOTAL, INCLUDING [2] 35L) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 60CM WIDE CABINET) VIKING -	\$690.00	\$690.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE LIGHTING) -UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$345.00	\$345.00

			Total:	\$4,105.00	
2.00	0704	SEE SKETCH # 6 AND 7 - CABINETRY- D13-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER (PER DRAWER) (METABOX STANDARD LEVELS 1-7, SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD LEVELS 8-13) VIKING -	\$90.00	\$180.00	

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.